
Reusable Laproscopic Instruments

Long-lasting performance. Numed offers an extensive selection of reusable detachable monopolar 
laparoscopic instruments available as well as in standard and bariatric lengths.

Laproscpic Instruments Ending Types

Variety of jaw patterns of reusable inserts of scissors, graspers and dissectors makes the most 
complicated minimally invasive procedures possible. These include such specialities like General, 
Bariatric, Colorectal, Urological and Gynaecological surgery.









Straight Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Atraumatic

Kelly Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Maryland

Kelly Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Long,Maryland

Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Atraumatic

Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Right-angled

Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
Right-angled  

Manhes Grasping 
Forceps,
"Tiger-jaws",2x4 teeth

Grasping Forceps,
2x4 teeth

Claw Forceps,
2x3 teeth,Short

Claw Forceps,2x3 teeth

Sawalhe Tissue 
Grasping Forceps

Bowel Grasper,
Fenestrated

Atraumatic 
Grasping Forceps

Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
“Alligator jaws”

Grasping Forceps,
Atraumatic

28mm

Croce-olmi Grasping 
Forceps,Atraumatic,
Curved

Manhes Dissecting 
and Grasping Forceps,
"Duckbill"



Grasping Forceps,
Atraumatic,
Spoon-shaped

Vancaillie Oviduct 
Forceps

Vancaillie Adhesion 
Forceps,
One Jaw Fenestrated

Babcock Grasping 
Forceps

Babcock Grasping 
Forceps

Grasping Forceps,
W Specially Fine 
Atraumatic Serration

Bowel Grasper,
Fenestrated,Short

Manhes Biopsy 
Forceps

15mm

Spoon Forceps 

Debakey Grasping 
Forceps,Curved and
 Slender Jaws

Scissors,
Spoon-shaped Blades,
Serrated,Curved



221-
56616

221-
56626

221-
56636

221-
56646

221-
56716

221-
56726

221-
56736

36cm

36cm

36cm

221-
56746

221-
55116

221-
05126

221-
05136

221-
05146

Code

Code



221-
01516

221-
00516

221-
01526

221-
00526

18cm

28cm

23cm

28cm

Code

221-
0053628cm

221-
0054628cm

Auto shield Trocar with Screw

Auto shield Trocar with Screw

Auto shield Trocar with Screw







Code

Monopolar Cable


